288a

- oot ot APPOINTMENT of director or secretary
a-hbolduaekc:;m {NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change

of particslars (use Form 288c))

Company Number '012258'?5

in full
Company Name in fu ngumum- INSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED

Day Month Year Day Month Year
Date of T Date of
o - 1,211
sppointment | 1131 71°121°P 5 | B ] 12111°%1 87
gpoinlment Appointmentasdirector | x I as secretary L "::‘"m"“’”m'm“mwwm““'
m
NAME *Styte / Title *Honousetq
Nm“‘m e e
appear on reverse. Forename(s) [TIMOTHY DAVID
Surname |[JOHRNSOR
Provious Previous ]
Forenamae(s) . Surname(s)
H Tick this box H the Usual residential ERY COTTAGE, 3A THE GREEN
sckdress shown s
mmﬁ: address it
g:mg:- Post town F:STERHAM Postcode [TR16 1AS
gronted Lnder the — —
msofu: County / Region FENT Country | ERGLAND
Companies Act 1985 e —

COMPRNY DIRECTOR

1 Nationakly BRITISH ¥ Business occupation

1 Other directorships IELEASE SEE ATTACHED LIST OF OTHER DIRECTORSHIPS
(additional space overiea’} { consent 1o act as ~ dWACior / JODIGEKR of the above named company
1 —
- ﬂts f.lll'e 4
ey Comsantoignatire [* Ty ) OL_>_Pata| 27 10 fos -

1 Diractors only.
*Delote as appropriate A director, secrefary etc must sign the form below.

Signed J}M TOM Joate '3 OOes 2. 00S

{* a director / secretaty / admisistrator / administrative  receiver / recelver manager / recelver)

You do pot have fo give any contadt l55p 15w

information in the box opposite but if you j

do, it w help Companies House to Eig;}:inztreet
E

contact you if there Is a query on the 15 €XU
form. The contact information thal you

give will be visible to searchers of the Tel 01622 656500
public record. DX number DX 51965 DX exchanpeMaidstone 2
Nhen you have completed and signed the form send it to the
Lt tgitarof Companie at: poese

‘ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
#ASIBIASTE 11 v companies registered in England and Wales  or
A1 o 0ai11j2005  ompanies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB
COMPANIES HOU | for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh
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LIST OF DIRECTORSHIPS OF
TIMOTHY DAVID JOHNSON

Nursery Cottage
3A The Green
Westerham
Kent
TN16 1AS

DOB: 12 December 1967
Nationality: British

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS

Fylde Investment Properties Limited

Towergate Underwriting Group Limited

Towergate Underwriting Limited

Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Limited
Agricultural Insurance Underwriting Agencies Holdings Limited
Innpak Limited

Bradford & Hatcher Limited

Mardon Insurance Brokers Limited

Maritime Underwriting Agencies Limited

Northern Underwriters Limited

Silkscale Limited

Hall & Clarke Plc

Bray Wintour Patis Plc

Warner & Co (Insurance) Limited

Bray Wintour & Company Limited

Patis & Co Plc

Yourinsurancegroup (Brokers) Limited

Westinsure Webb Limited

Smith Wingell & Company Limited

Eric Barber & Company (Insurance Brokers) Limited
ARG Holdings Limited

ARG Group Limited

PAST DIRECTORSHIPS

Lyme Enterprises Limited

Appointed Resigned

29/08/2001
13/04/2004
13/04/2004
09/07/2004
09/07/2004
09/08/2004
10/08/2004
02/09/2004
02/09/2004
11/03/2005
11/03/2005
08/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
14/04/2005
27/06/2005
30/06/2005
22/08/2005
29/09/2005
07/10/2005
07/10/2005

Appointed

Resigned

26/09/03
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